Multiple-Patient-Use Anesthesia Circuits
Protect patients, staff, and equipment while
increasing efficiency and reducing costs
Features
Pall anesthesia circuits may be used on
an unlimited number of patients within
a 24-hour period, as long as every new
patient receives a fresh Pall Ultipor™ 25

Both Pall dual-limb and coaxial (single-limb) circuit
configurations may be reused with Pall patient kits.
Ordering Information
Anesthesia Circuits
Product Code Description
BB25AB Ultipor 25 Anesthesia Filter with Monitoring Port
BB25ABN Ultipor 25 Anesthesia Filter with Monitoring Port and Elbow
Adult Machine Kits
VM96DLEX Adult 96" Expandable Dual-Limb Circuit, 0.060" CO2 Gas
Sampling Line, and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM96DLEX2L Adult 96" Expandable Dual Limb Circuit with Removable Limbs,
0.060" CO2 Gas Sampling Line, and 2-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM96DLEX2LNC Adult 96" Expandable Dual Limb Circuit with Removable Limbs and
2-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag, No Gas Sampling Line
VM40DLNEX Adult 40" Nonexpandable Dual Limb, 0.060" CO2 Gas
Sampling Line, and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
Adult Machine Kits
VM72DLNEX Adult 72" Nonexpandable Dual Limb, 0.060" CO2 Gas
Sampling Line, and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM40COAX Adult 40" Uni-Limb (Coaxial) with Expiratory Tubing attached
@ 3-Way Inspiratory Port, 0.060" CO2 Gas Sampling Line,
and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM60COAX Adult 60" Uni-Limb (Coaxial) with Expiratory Tubing attached
@ 3-Way Inspiratory Port, 0.060" CO2 Gas Sampling Line,
and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM72COAX Adult 72" Uni-Limb (Coaxial) with Expiratory Tubing attached
@ 3-Way Inspiratory Port, 0.060" CO2 Gas Sampling Line,
and 3-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
Pediatric Machine Kits
VM96PDLEX Pediatric 96" Expandable Dual Limb, 0.050" CO2 Gas
Sampling Line, and 1-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag
VM96PDLEXNC Pediatric 96" Expandable Dual Limb and 1-Liter Non-Latex
Breathing Bag, No Gas Sampling Line
VM72PCOAX Pediatric 72" Uni-Limb (Coaxial) with Expiratory Tubing
attached @ 3-Way Inspiratory Port, 0.050" CO2 Gas
Sampling Line, and 1-Liter Non-Latex Breathing Bag